ESI
Pricing as of July 2018
Contract #  180305
Part Number EDGE, EPPA & EVOLVE Monitor Arms
Pricing as of
July 16, 2018
END USER
53% Off

LOTUS-KIT2-SLV Lotus Dual Monitor Arm Kit, Silver Finish $195.00 $91.65
S2S-BLK Sit-to-Stand Desktop Workstation, Ships Fully Assembled, Black Finish $660.00 $310.20
Part Number Keyboard Solutions
Pricing as of
July 16, 2018
END USER 53%
OFF
SOLUTION 1 or 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $310.00 $145.70
SOLUTION 2 or 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $400.00 $188.00
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $447.00 $210.09
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Platform $496.00 $233.12
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $423.00 $198.81
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $468.00 $219.96
SOLUTION 90 AA355DS 7.5 Dual Swivel Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $582.00 $273.54
SOLUTION ALL-FIT AA100 Ultra Compact Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $422.00 $198.34
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $452.00 $212.44
Part Number Keyboard Platforms
Pricing as of
July 16, 2018
END USER 53%
OFF
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Platform $121.00 $56.87
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Platform $149.00 $70.03
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Platform $157.00 $73.79
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Platform $149.00 $70.03
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Platform $157.00 $73.79
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Platform - Right Handed $134.00 $62.98
PL006-27 27" Radius Platform $157.00 $73.79
PL200 Slide-Out Mouse Platform $233.00 $109.51
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $197.00 $92.59
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $202.00 $94.94
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $190.00 $89.30
PLMAC Mouse-Forward Platform $161.00 $75.67
Part Number Articulating Arms
Pricing as of
July 16, 2018
END USER 53%
OFF
AA100-PTLO Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 13" Track with Positive Tilt Lock-Out $265.00 $124.55
AA260 Spring Assisted Articulating Arm  - 17" Track $160.00 $75.20
AA330 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 17.75" Track $250.00 $117.50
AA355DS Lift/Lock Dual Swivel Articulating Arm, 21.75" Track $432.00 $203.04
AA360 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 21" Track $250.00 $117.50
AA370 Extended Reach Articulating Arm - 24.75" Track $335.00 $157.45
AA750DAT Lift and Lock Dial-a-Tilt  Articulating Arm - 21.75" Track $266.00 $125.02
AA780DAT Extended Reach Dial-a-Tilt Articulating Arm -  21.75" Track $394.00 $185.18
Part Number Keyboard Accessories
Pricing as of
July 16, 2018
END USER 53%
OFF
ACCD90-17 17" Compact Corner Diagonal $164.00 $77.08
ACCD90-21 21" Corner Diagonal  $182.00 $85.54
ESI
Pricing as of July 2018
Contract #  180305
SPACERKIT-KBD Glide Track Accessory That Provides 1" - 2.2" Space $65.00 $30.55
Part Number Desk Top LED Task Lighting
Pricing as of
July 16, 2018
END USER 53%
OFF
DC-V-SLV Desk Clamp - for VIVID-X & VIVID-LEX SILVER Finish $74.00 $34.78
LUSTRE-SLV 6 Watt 2-Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ USB Charger & Occupancy Sensor - SILVER Finish $580.00 $272.60
LUSTRE-WHT 6 Watt 2-Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ USB Charger & Occupancy Sensor - WHITE Finish $580.00 $272.60
PIXIE-LED-SLV 3 Watt Small Profile Desk Top LED Task Light  - SILVER Finish $168.00 $78.96
PIXIE-LEDX-SLV 3 Watt Small Profile Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off & Dimmer - SILVER Finish $210.00 $98.70
VIVID-LEX-SLV 6 Watt 2-Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off - SILVER Finish $392.00 $184.24
VIVID-X-SLV 6 Watt Single Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off - SILVER Finish $377.00 $177.19
Part Number Under Cabinet LED & Fluorescent Lighting
Pricing as of
July 16, 2018
END USER 53%
OFF
G2-OS Occupancy Sensor for LEDG2 Under Cabinet LED Lights $113.00 $53.11